
2023 Calendar

Quarterly Liaison Meetings

Clergy Special Event - Faith in Action
Monday, February 6 

Summer Lunch Program

Summer Literacy & ESL Program / Fall After School Tutoring

Feed Our Neighbors in Need Food Drive

X-Days Community Service

Help a Child in Need Succeed Backpack Ministry

Annual Celebration & Partner Meeting

Adopt-a-Child Holiday Drive

Ongoing Signature Programs

Saturday/Sunday, March 4-5  (Distribute flyers February 19 & 26)

Saturdays, April 22 & 29

June 6 through July 27 (Monday through Thursday)

Collection Sunday, August 6  (Pick-up August 7.  Distribute cards July 16-30)

Thursday, October 26, 6-8:00 pm  

Collection Sunday, December 3  (Pick-up Dec. 4.  Distribute cards/wishlists November 5-26)

Thursday, January 12,  7:00 pm 
Thursday, April 13,  7:00 pm
Thursday, July 13,  7:00 pm 

- Crestview Presbyterian Church (9463 Cinci-Columbus Rd., West Chester)      
- Turningpoint Church (7019 Tylersville Rd., West Chester)

- St. Maximilian Kolbe Catholic Church (5720 Hamilton-Mason Rd., Liberty Twp.)

- Monday evenings

Stepping Forward 

West Chester Presbyterian Church Community Supper Program 

- Tuesday dinner & programs at Faith Community United Methodist Church 

 Contact Betty Smith (513-617-8700) to volunteer.

 Contact Kim Hollon (kim.hollon@faithcommunityumc.org) to volunteer. 

Summer Lunch Kick-Off Luncheon

 

Lunch Distribution & Activities

Summer Lunch Wrap-Up Luncheon 

 - Thursday, March 30, 11:30-1:00 pm 

 - May 30 through July 28

 - Thursday, September 14, 11:30-1:00 pm 

St. Anne Episcopal Church (6461 Tylersville Rd., West Chester)

The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints (7118 Dutchland Pkwy., Liberty Twp.)

- West Chester Presbyterian Church (8930 Cin-Day Rd., West Chester)

- Prasco (6125 Commerce Court, Mason)


